SEC Form 4

FORM 4

Check this box if no longer subject to
E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See

Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

|  OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

STALK GEORGE JR

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

INTUITIVE SURGICAL INC [ ISRG ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

X  Director 10% Owner

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)

Officer (give title Other (specify

(Last) (Middle) 02/26/2010 below) below)
950 KIFER ROAD
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6: Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
(Streeq Lme))( F filed by One R ing P
SUNNYVALE CA 94086 orm filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/DaylYear) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponec! (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;Lasr:?a;gz:(:;
Common Stock 02/26/2010 M 11,666 A $269.34 11,666 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 44 D $346.17 11,622 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 M 5,000 A $288.5 16,622 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 661 D $346.2 15,961 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 16 D $346.18 15,945 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 88 D $346.5 15,857 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 40 D $346.13 15,817 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 3,686 D $346.22 12,131 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 135 D $346.3 11,996 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 544 D $346.265 11,452 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 77 D $346.53 11,375 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 3,256 D $346.28 8,119 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 200 D $346.7 7,919 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 300 D $346.15 7,619 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 100 D $346.71 7,519 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 200 D $346.23 7,319 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 100 D $346.68 7,219 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 827 D $346.21 6,392 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 100 D $346.12 6,292 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 200 D $346.29 6,092 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 300 D $346.11 5,792 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 100 D |$346.3525 5,692 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 952 D $346.46 4,740 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 241 D $346.2 4,499 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 939 D $345.78 3,560 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 100 D $346.75 3,460 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 3,300 D $346.14 160 D
Common Stock 02/26/2010 S 160 D $346.56 0 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001415944
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001035267

1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction T N 4@. W ﬁm df | 9- Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date éxecutlon% a‘ll‘lg %e Uﬁ¥ e xplrahon eedf) 8 taSecurmes y%env:;\ ive | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security | or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any e. g. W“(IWT'S paErnts aptmagyegnvertib ies) | security Securities Form: Beneficial
0 Priceof {Month/Day/Year)—|-8) Securities Derivative cc\,ul;ty {instr-5) Beneficiatt Direct(D)—|Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following (1) (Instr. 4)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. A 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price of | B9RGHBRr o(f 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction %e "S . Expiration Date of Securi Derivative | AEHRARIPN(S) Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. 4.996@ (Month/Day/Year) Underlyin Security Qe Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Sec(irities Derivative|Securi (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership
Derivative Acqtpiired (Instr. 3 al ount Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) 9r ;r b Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disosed Date Expiration ofu et Reported
Code |V &1)(‘[; 55)" Exercisable | Date Title Shares ‘(Ii;zr:ia:)non(s)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |\ Ay 1(D) isable_| Date Title Shares
I "Non-
Qualified
Stock Common
@
Option $269.34 02/26/2010 M 11,666 10/19/2017 | = "o | 11,666 $0 3,334 D
(right to
buy)
Non-
Qualified
Stock 5 Common
Option $288.5 02/26/2010 M 5,000 @ 041212018 | = "™ | 5,000 $0 0 D
(right to
buy)

Explanation of Responses:

1. Non-statutory stock option granted pursuant to the Non-Employee Directors' Stock Option Plan. Option shall vest 1/3rd one year after the date of grant and 1/36th each month thereafter.

2. Non-statutory stock option granted pursuant to the Non-Employee Directors' Stock Option Plan. Option shall vest 100% one year after the date of grant date.

/s/ George Stalk, Jr.
** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

03/01/2010

Date




